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007 TOUR GOLF 5EME ETAPE
Samedi 09 Octobre 2021

Résultats BRUT (Tour n°® 1)

MOHAMMEDIA

Série : 1ére Série Mixte
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Nom

JAOUI
SEFRAOUI
LAHJOUJI
DALOUADI
JAOUI
BOUBIA
SMAIRKANDI
OUZZAIE
HASNAOUI AMRI
BENSOUDA
LAZRAK
KABBAJ
ROUISSI

MIR

SCALLY
LAHRECH
TAZI
CHAOUQUI

Nombre de lignes : 18

Prénom

SAAD
ABDESSALAM
HICHAM
AHMED AMINE
MEHDI

OMAR
MUSTAPHA
YASSIR

RAJAA

TALEB
RACHID
FATIMA
MEHDI
SALMAN
SOULEIMANE
AYMEN
MOHAMMED
ISSAM

MAROC GOLF CLUB - FEDERATION ROYALE MAROCAINE DE GOLF - www.frmg.ma
(c) FRMG / YAPO Maroc - www.yapo.ma

Formule de jeu : Stableford

Club

GREEN GOLF CLUB CASA BOUS
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMED
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
ROYAL GOLF ANFA MOHAMMEDIA
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA
PALMGOLF CASABLANCA

Score Brut

29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
23
22
22
21
18
16
15
13

9-6-3
013/010/005
014/009/004
013/009/005

016/010/006
015/009/005
014/008/005
014/010/003
011/005/004
011/006/004
013/010/005
011/007/004
013/010/005
011/007/003
012/010/005
010/005/002
008/007/002
007/005/002
005/002/000

11



